•	 Space-saving 6mm width
•	 Only 70mm in height from DIN rail
•	 Gold-plated contacts
•	 Pre-assembled relay and DIN mount socket
•	 Universal screw terminals (flat and Phillips)
•	 Spring clamp terminals
•	 Universal AC/DC socket with built-in surge suppression
and green LED

Complete Part Numbers (Relay & Socket)
Screw
Terminals
Spring
Clamp
Terminals
Coil voltage
Part number
Screw
Terminal
Spring Clamp
Terminal
DC
6V RV8H-L-D6 RV8H-S-D6
9V RV8H-L-D9 RV8H-S-D9
12V RV8H-L-D12 RV8H-S-D12
18V RV8H-L-D18 RV8H-S-D18
24V RV8H-L-D24 RV8H-S-D24
AC/
DC
12V RV8H-L-AD12 RV8H-S-AD12
18V RV8H-L-AD18 RV8H-S-AD18
24V RV8H-L-AD24 RV8H-S-AD24
48V RV8H-L-AD48 RV8H-S-AD48
60V RV8H-L-AD60 RV8H-S-AD60
110V - 125V RV8H-L-AD110 RV8H-S-AD110
220V - 240V RV8H-L-AD220 RV8H-S-AD220
 Accessories
Description Color Part Number
Jumper (20 combs*) Black SV9Z-J20B
Gray SV9Z-J20W